
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Linchfield Academy

Sponsored Read 
Thank you to Mrs Pilsworth for organising our recent 

Sponsored Read. We raised £600, giving us £1000 to spend on 

wonderful new Usborne books! A huge thank you to all who 

supported our sponsored read. 

 

FLS Movie Night 

 

Tea & Treats 

I thoroughly enjoyed meeting up with some Year 1 children this 

week to enjoy a drink and some treats! The children used their 

Dojo Points to buy ‘Tea & Treats with Mrs Brockington’ and it 

was an absolute pleasure to spend time with them. 

  
 

Deeping Cluster Cross Country 
The Deeping Cluster Cross Country event took place at Tesco 

Glebe park before the Easter holiday and the children really 

enjoyed participating. The Y3/4 race involved a lap and a half 

of the whole area and Y5/6 completed two laps. The children 

were fantastic and Mr Goff was super proud of how they kept 

going throughout the race. 

 

 



 

 

Protect our Planet 
Mrs Bates has set the children a challenge following her 

assembly on Earth Day. Can they create a poster or a model 

showing what changes we can make to protect our planet! 

Submissions should be brought to Mrs Bates' classroom by 

Tuesday 6th May. The winner will be announced in Friday 9th's 

celebration assembly and awarded a 4Ocean charity bracelet.  

 

Diary Dates 
Monday 28 April   FLS Movie Night - Zootopia 

Tuesday 29 April Year 4 Residential and Multiplication Timestable Check (MTC) 

meeting for Parents 

Tuesday 6 May Y3 Deeping Library Visit 

Mon 12 – Thurs 15 May   Year 6 SATs Week 

Friday 23 May    May Dance & Picnic 

End of Term 5 

Tuesday 3 June   Term 6 Begins 

     Class Photos 

Wednesday 4 June   Rock Band Tour 

Thursday 12 June   Mini-Olympics  

Friday 13 June    Father’s Day Shop 

Monday 16 June   FLS Movie Night 

Wednesday 18 June   Year 6 Pop Up Restaurant 

Tues 24 – Wed 25 June  Year 4 Residential to Rutland Water 

Wed 2 – Fri 4 July   Year 6 Residential to Caythorpe PGL 

Tuesday 8 July    EYFS Trip to Sacrewell Farm 

Thurs 10 July    Sports Day – EYFS 

Friday 11 July    Sports Day – KS1 & KS2 

Saturday 12 July   Summer Fair 

Tuesday 22 July   End of Term 6 

 
 

Wedding News 
Miss Stanforth got married over the Easter holiday and is now 

Mrs Bates! I am sure you will all join me in wishing Mr & Mrs 

Bates a bright and happy future together. Congratulations! 

 


